www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV.2106
TRULUX / STMR SERIES
STMR SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V Standard Grade Max Run
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

3528 (90+ CRI) LEDs
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV.2106
STMR SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
STMR-27-65 24V 2700K 65.6 ft 108Lm / ft 1.47W / ft IP54 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 65.6 ft
STMR-30-65 24V 3000K 65.6 ft 110Lm / ft 1.47W / ft IP54 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 65.6 ft
STMR-40-65 24V 4000K 65.6 ft 112Lm / ft 1.47W / ft IP54 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 65.6 ft
TRULUX / STMR SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
STMR SERIES QUICK SET-UP
Standard Dimmer
24V Adaptive Series